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<XIVA R IERG >

TEHH

P LLAME E
AR & PE

LG ERTFIS
sk IV NI - 2|
KRB EAE A

St UEE BUSN OEEI#
DFH AR A

RZ

Adjusted R2
FiE

e

YT NAAX

<SR)VB: RNIRE RG>

TEHH

A AR P
A PE
EER N ERIRILE
B2 A DASR D4R 4 2
HRABHAH AN

R?
Adjusted R2
FiE

ek

Yo TN AKX

PRk e

0.072 6.056
0.827  35.671
1.148 9.657
2.198 7.269
-0.198  -0.155
0.490 0.684

0.248
0.247
866.00
0.000
13,168

FRAK e

0.076 6.488
0.803  35.374
0.688 7.859
2.202 7.249
0.207 0.158
-0.643  -2.551

0.247
0.246
861.99
0.000
13,168

R
0.065
0.843
1.140
2.199

-0.476

-2.143
4.872

0.249
0.249
727.56
0.000
13,168

thE
5.464

35.878
9.590
7.242

-0.369

-2.491
4.021

T AR AR BRI CRREOC KA 2460 & PE TRl 7e L Th%,

R LIS PE L AR PE (IRIBAA 1T 5 124 SN L Gl B E THIST2 B80T,

WAEEE PENL, IBIERFR O —ATI, B 5 S T~ A A 1A T MG TEI -7 E 5 Th o,
BIIREER 0D /r— 2Tl ARG ENBPBOZR W T, M PE TEIST- A8 THh D,

A R RATRIZRIE, S BRI IR B AN B L TR pE TRl -7 AR Th D,

EHF LA OEEF HIL, BB 8 AR 2 AR USRS A5 T B E CHIST- A HCThd,

=3
i

DB R T, BRI O — AT, KRB B AR DI AR o TR 72 AR T D,

HIRFERRS 0D — ATl WIARARGRRRATHS |25 M 028 25 U CHT i AR B 25 W T AR E Tl

T EH TS,

1T White(1980)D 72 L0

FHRL T,

15



ikl FeabHEt

VE YR RKE s/ME A
(B IER )
RS B E A 0.303 0.582 15.301 -7.288 12,482
RGN (SF AEEELZRS 0.194 0.440 15.301 -7.288 12,482
(RPRFEEER)
Rk B A A 0.026 1.776 22.379  -65.707 12,482
HRFIN S R 2.355 1.083 16.700 0.010 12,482
AE5| =% -0.113 0.318 4.750 -4.850 12,482
&S 12.196 3.919 20.000 1.000 2,893
VHME AR RKE R/ME A X
1B ZEAmfE 50.557  44.494 1054.482 0.000 13,168
P LIIMIE PE 50.067  20.247 97.450 -58.820 13,168
GRIEFERR)
WA 4 e -3.898 3.952 0.000 -52.568 13,168
(RNEEERGR)
ARG PE -5.529 5.853 14.992  -86.382 13,168
At G ERTRILE 2.915 4.695 99.434 -104.304 13,168
& ENE FH LA D44 A 0.807 0.805 33.663  —21.332 13,168
GEIEFRRR)
KRR E B EAE H 0.312 0.575 15.301 -7.288 13,168
SEHHESE R DA DG HE 0.187 0.431 15.301 -7.288 13,168
DR EEE R 0.125 0.341 7.680 0.000 13,168
(RPEEERGR)
R B E R 0.112 1.720 22.379  -34.460 13,168
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fihika22 FHIEELR O BILR L (SpearmentH B #74%)

GIEAE 3R (BIRFREAR)
g ot ke e e AR5 15 S
ARS8 EAE S "
' HE R MR AR5 EHER
HTeH et HAEH
T 1.000 0.834 0.010 0.136 -0.061 -0.023
RABME BN (REHEHEE B 2R <) 0.834 1.000 -0.021 0.121 -0.041 0.097
(EIR R
KRB 2 0.010 -0.021 1.000 0.058 -0.112 -0.034
RIS R 0.136 0.121 0.058 1.000 -0.047 -0.032
IS -0.061 -0.041 -0.112 -0.047 1.000 0.095
TEEFR -0.023 0.097 -0.034 -0.032 0.095 1.000
GEAER) (ARG G AHEZR ) [GUIEE-53)
ARG LASM g v AERTHE L GRS RBIRGEE SRHRUEE L. D IEER] RENIRATE
i MEGHTE  MEOHIE g0 OEGEN AR AOESER AR 8
AR LAY PE 1.000 -0.059 0.024 0.382 0.125 -0.105 0.042 -0.302 0.017
(I AERR)
MR PE -0.059 1.000 0.858 -0.045 -0.573 -0.286 -0.254 -0.097 -0.048
(B RR8R)
A& PE 0.024 0.858 1.000 -0.017 -0.644 -0.513 -0.405 -0.295 -0.197
A2 IR LATFILE 0.382 -0.045 -0.017 1.000 0.151 0.080 0.123 -0.033 -0.082
TEHIE F DS O H 0.125 -0.573 -0.644 0.151 1.000 0.415 0.367 0.155 0.088
-0.105 -0.286 -0.513 0.080 0.415 1.000 0.823 0.521 0.003
0.042 -0.254 -0.405 0.123 0.367 0.823 1.000 0.071 -0.016
DA -0.302 -0.097 -0.295 -0.033 0.155 0.521 0.071 1.000 -0.004
(HIFR580)
ARABIATHS WA T 0.017 -0.048 -0.197 ~0.082 0.088 0.003 -0.016 ~0.004 1.000
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